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.- ADDRESS

HREY

L AMOUNT: i

Kevin

Rupert

Graphic Technolegies
Michael's

Brainstorm Media
Triumph Communications

Hilllop YMCA

Lorz Communications, Inc

Call and Post

Minority Communicator

Freedom media Group of Ohio
Ohio Bemocratic Party

Tony's ltalian Restaurant

First Data

First Data

Ohio Media Strategies, Inc.
Franklin County Democratic Party
Ohio Media Strategies, Inc.
Brainstorm Media

McTigue & McGinnis

Fifth Third Bank

First Data
First Data

532 Main Street

595 5 37 5t

1423 Goodale Blvd
1480 Dublin Road
2879 Valleyview Dr
1331 S High St

750 E Long St

90 W Campus View Blvd
770 East Main Street
340 E Fulton St

16 W Beck Street
P.O. Box 5180

P.O. Box 5180

1480 Dublin Road
340 E Fulton St
1480 Dublin Road
1423 Goodale Blvd
545 E Town St

PO Box 630800
1444 N. High St, AptB1i2
P.C. Box 5180

P.C. Box 5180

1717 Qlentangy River Read Columbus

Groveport
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columhbus
Columbus
Columbus
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Page 1

10/24/2011
10/24/2011
10/24/2011
10/25/2011
10/25/2011
10/26/2011
10/27/2011
1042772011
10/27/2011
1042772011
11/02/2011
11/04/2011
11/04/2011
11/04/2011
11/04/2011
11/07/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/10/2011
11/28/2011
12/05/2011
12/05/2011

$17.598 Office Supplies
$234 .42 Printing
$11.63 Meeting Expense
$1,569.50 Production
$2,000.00 Consulting & Fundraising Services
$100.00 Event Tickets
$450.00 Ad
$784.98 Ad
$600.00 Ad
$584.42 Ad
$10,651.74 Mailing
$441.85Food & Drinks
$38.65 Merchant Fee
$0.30 Merchant Fee
$6,144.66 Ad
$7.354.23 Robo Calls
$2,600.00 Production
$133.44 Production
$754.00 Lega!l Services
$17.00 Service Charge
$1.000.00 Consulting Services
$0.26 Merchant Fee
$37.75 Merchant Fee

$35,526.81

1188 31B
118931B
oC 31B
1192 31B
1190318
119331B
1154 31B
185318
11/03/11 DC 31F
EFT 318
EFT 318
1186 318
1187 318
1198 31B
1199318
1200 31B
EFT 31B
1201 31B
EFT 31B
EFT 31B




